
Fecha Inicio Turno Guardia Letrado Tfno. Contacto

01/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUTIERREZ CUELI, DARIO 942572174

02/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MONJE VELARDE, JUAN IGNACIO 685986334

03/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PIÑAL GARCIA, ANTONIO 654022498

04/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería HOLANDA OBREGON, MARIA EVA 942078801

05/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DUARTE SILVA, ALBA ESPERANZA 629745126

06/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ALONSO PELAEZ, EVA MARIA 942180845

07/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VAQUERO BARCENA, AMERICA 622186641

08/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARRIOLA PALACIO, RAFAEL GERARDO 669152342

09/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CABRERO PUENTE, ALICIA 637675696

10/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RUIZ SAN MIGUEL, MONTSERRAT 942048598

11/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ELORZA GARRIDO, EDUARDO 606196495

12/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MUSUMARRA, ANTONIO DAVIDE 942372487

13/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUTIERREZ CAGIGAS, GERMAN 680575913

14/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GONZALEZ-SALVADOR CONCEJO, BORJA 680548611

15/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PÉREZ RIVAS, MARIA EUGENIA 678527748

16/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 619034434

17/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PEREZ BERNARDO, MARCOS ANTONIO 625190050

18/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ALONSO MENCÍA, RODRIGO 611559446

19/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ORTIZ ITURBE, ISABEL 648939849

20/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RUGAMA ONTALVILLA, MARIA BEGOÑA 942865146

21/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ-COTERO ECHEVARRIA, ANA 942372808

22/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DIAZ COLSA, MARIA ANGELES 942365042

23/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARRARTE TIJERO, JAVIER 942050588

24/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería IGLESIAS MARQUES, Mª PILAR 942363802

25/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SAN EMETERIO SAN JOSE, Mª JOSÉ 942210138

26/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ZUÑIGA PEREZ-LEMAUR, CARLOS SANTIAGO 942215385

27/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería JUAREZ BERMUDEZ, MARIA ROSA 942364123

28/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PIZARRO VALENCIA, CONCEPCIÓN 942674192

29/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANA MARÍA 608166851

30/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MIRANDA ZAPICO, SUSANA 942314646

31/07/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería POLANCO GINES, CÉSAR LUIS 942224917

01/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SEBRANGO TORRALBO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 942360136

02/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARROYO MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 942228458

03/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GARCIA-PINTOS ABAD, JOSÉ Mª 942310850

04/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CASTILLO LINARES, MARIA SOLEDAD 942882070

05/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RODRIGUEZ SEISDEDOS, MÓNICA 942227733

06/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DAÑOBEITIA MADRID, JAIME 638595628

07/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CELADA DEL CASTILLO, MARIA CARMEN 942760157

08/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería URIA PELAYO, ANA MARÍA 942030001

09/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería LASO DOSAL, NÉSTOR ALFREDO 942712616

10/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUTIERREZ COTERILLO, GEMA 606031250

11/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería HAYA GARCIA, ROSANA 942581941

12/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CEBALLOS CABRILLO, ANDRÉS 942803532

13/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería LAVIN MIGUEL, MARÍA JOSÉ 666413003

14/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GANDARILLAS LOPEZ-PASARIN, ISABEL 942030001

15/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería LIAÑO VIOTA, JESÚS 942362324

16/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GOMEZ PORTILLA, MÓNICA 942071532

17/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GARCIA PEREZ, SONIA 686355328

18/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GALVAN LOPEZ, DOMINICA 942030001
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19/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GONZALEZ BUSTILLO, MARTA 942075100

20/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANZ MARTINEZ, MÓNICA 942070201

21/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANCHEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO BORJA 942722737

22/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DE NEMESIO LAMAR, GEMA 942223247

23/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANTISTEBAN VEGA, EVA MARÍA 626310294

24/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VIVANCO ARRATIBEL, TIMOTEO 942075100

25/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VEGA CASTILLO, SANDRA 607992170

26/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MANZANOS SANCHEZ, EVA MARÍA 942130313

27/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARRANZ MIGUEL, CRISTINA 942233703

28/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MARIN OUJO, LUZ MARINA 942135073

29/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ONANDIA PEREZ, MARÍA INÉS 942564403

30/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PALOMERA DEL BARRIO, MARIA CRUZ 942233703

31/08/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PORTILLA REVENTUN, NOELIA 942528190

01/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GARCIA RAMIREZ, SILVIA 942362849

02/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RODRIGUEZ-ALTONAGA MARTINEZ, MARCELO 942088190

03/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ROSA MARIA 686871877

04/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANCHEZ EGUREN, MARIO 942228458

05/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VILAR CORTABITARTE, EVA 942310850

06/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SOBALER CASTAÑEDA, GEMA 942361855

07/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL 942038243

08/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VILDA GOMEZ, LUZ MARÍA 633527540

09/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FUENTEVILLA GOMEZ, CARMEN NOELIA 942803532

10/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CORRAL OLIVERI, JAVIER 942362849

11/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CALLEJA LUZURIAGA, MARÍA 942551117

12/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería REVUELTA FALAGAN, PATRICIA Mª 942049437

13/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VILLEGAS REY, ADRIANA 942551117

14/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUILLARON FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL 942881125

15/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería HOLANDA OBREGON, Mª LUISA 942078801

16/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería BEDIA QUEVEDO, ELSA 942232349

17/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MACHO VIOTA, ROBERTO 942891556

18/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería BURGADA SAIZ, PATRICIA INÉS 673605214

19/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ODRIOZOLA VELA, MARTA 942310010

20/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RUBIO DIAZ, ALBERTO 942880777

21/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MARTIN IBAÑEZ, LETICIA 942551117

22/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VALDES GONZALEZ, MARTA 633850276

23/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ GANZO, MARIA 691801653

24/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería JURADO ROBLES, ANA 686430820

25/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ALONSO SINOBAS, TANIA 942220540

26/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUTIERREZ CUELI, DARIO 942572174

27/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VEGA SOLARANA, MARIA DEL MILAGRO 942596061

28/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MONJE VELARDE, JUAN IGNACIO 685986334

29/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PIÑAL GARCIA, ANTONIO 654022498

30/09/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería HOLANDA OBREGON, MARIA EVA 942078801

01/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DUARTE SILVA, ALBA ESPERANZA 629745126

02/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VAQUERO BARCENA, AMERICA 622186641

03/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ALONSO PELAEZ, EVA MARIA 942180845

04/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CABRERO PUENTE, ALICIA 637675696

05/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARRIOLA PALACIO, RAFAEL GERARDO 669152342

06/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RUIZ SAN MIGUEL, MONTSERRAT 942048598

ILUSTRE COLEGIO DE LA ABOGACÍA DE CANTABRIA 01/07/2024 - 31/12/2024
GUARDIAS EXTRANJERIA -SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2024

Página 2 de 4



Fecha Inicio Turno Guardia Letrado Tfno. Contacto

07/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ELORZA GARRIDO, EDUARDO 606196495

08/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MUSUMARRA, ANTONIO DAVIDE 942372487

09/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUTIERREZ CAGIGAS, GERMAN 680575913

10/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GONZALEZ-SALVADOR CONCEJO, BORJA 680548611

11/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PÉREZ RIVAS, MARIA EUGENIA 678527748

12/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 619034434

13/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PEREZ BERNARDO, MARCOS ANTONIO 625190050

14/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ALONSO MENCÍA, RODRIGO 611559446

15/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ORTIZ ITURBE, ISABEL 648939849

16/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RUGAMA ONTALVILLA, MARIA BEGOÑA 942865146

17/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ-COTERO ECHEVARRIA, ANA 942372808

18/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DIAZ COLSA, MARIA ANGELES 942365042

19/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARRARTE TIJERO, JAVIER 942050588

20/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería IGLESIAS MARQUES, Mª PILAR 942363802

21/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SAN EMETERIO SAN JOSE, Mª JOSÉ 942210138

22/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ZUÑIGA PEREZ-LEMAUR, CARLOS SANTIAGO 942215385

23/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PIZARRO VALENCIA, CONCEPCIÓN 942674192

24/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería JUAREZ BERMUDEZ, MARIA ROSA 942364123

25/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANA MARÍA 608166851

26/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MIRANDA ZAPICO, SUSANA 942314646

27/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería POLANCO GINES, CÉSAR LUIS 942224917

28/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SEBRANGO TORRALBO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 942360136

29/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARROYO MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 942228458

30/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GARCIA-PINTOS ABAD, JOSÉ Mª 942310850

31/10/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CASTILLO LINARES, MARIA SOLEDAD 942882070

01/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DAÑOBEITIA MADRID, JAIME 638595628

02/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería LASO DOSAL, NÉSTOR ALFREDO 942712616

03/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RODRIGUEZ SEISDEDOS, MÓNICA 942227733

04/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CELADA DEL CASTILLO, MARIA CARMEN 942760157

05/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUTIERREZ COTERILLO, GEMA 606031250

06/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería URIA PELAYO, ANA MARÍA 942030001

07/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería HAYA GARCIA, ROSANA 942581941

08/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CEBALLOS CABRILLO, ANDRÉS 942803532

09/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería LAVIN MIGUEL, MARÍA JOSÉ 666413003

10/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GANDARILLAS LOPEZ-PASARIN, ISABEL 942030001

11/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería LIAÑO VIOTA, JESÚS 942362324

12/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GOMEZ PORTILLA, MÓNICA 942071532

13/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GARCIA PEREZ, SONIA 686355328

14/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GONZALEZ BUSTILLO, MARTA 942075100

15/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GALVAN LOPEZ, DOMINICA 942030001

16/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANZ MARTINEZ, MÓNICA 942070201

17/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DE NEMESIO LAMAR, GEMA 942223247

18/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANTISTEBAN VEGA, EVA MARÍA 626310294

19/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VIVANCO ARRATIBEL, TIMOTEO 942075100

20/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VEGA CASTILLO, SANDRA 607992170

21/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MANZANOS SANCHEZ, EVA MARÍA 942130313

22/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANCHEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO BORJA 942722737

23/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MARIN OUJO, LUZ MARINA 942135073

24/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ARRANZ MIGUEL, CRISTINA 942233703

ILUSTRE COLEGIO DE LA ABOGACÍA DE CANTABRIA 01/07/2024 - 31/12/2024
GUARDIAS EXTRANJERIA -SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2024
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25/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ONANDIA PEREZ, MARÍA INÉS 942564403

26/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PALOMERA DEL BARRIO, MARIA CRUZ 942233703

27/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PORTILLA REVENTUN, NOELIA 942528190

28/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GARCIA RAMIREZ, SILVIA 942362849

29/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RODRIGUEZ-ALTONAGA MARTINEZ, MARCELO 942088190

30/11/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ROSA MARIA 686871877

01/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SANCHEZ EGUREN, MARIO 942228458

02/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VILAR CORTABITARTE, EVA 942310850

03/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería SOBALER CASTAÑEDA, GEMA 942361855

04/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL 942038243

05/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VILDA GOMEZ, LUZ MARÍA 633527540

06/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FUENTEVILLA GOMEZ, CARMEN NOELIA 942803532

07/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CORRAL OLIVERI, JAVIER 942362849

08/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CALLEJA LUZURIAGA, MARÍA 942551117

09/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería REVUELTA FALAGAN, PATRICIA Mª 942049437

10/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VILLEGAS REY, ADRIANA 942551117

11/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUILLARON FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL 942881125

12/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería HOLANDA OBREGON, Mª LUISA 942078801

13/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería BEDIA QUEVEDO, ELSA 942232349

14/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MACHO VIOTA, ROBERTO 942891556

15/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería BURGADA SAIZ, PATRICIA INÉS 673605214

16/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ODRIOZOLA VELA, MARTA 942310010

17/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería RUBIO DIAZ, ALBERTO 942880777

18/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MARTIN IBAÑEZ, LETICIA 942551117

19/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VALDES GONZALEZ, MARTA 633850276

20/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VEGA SOLARANA, MARIA DEL MILAGRO 942596061

21/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería FERNANDEZ GANZO, MARIA 691801653

22/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería JURADO ROBLES, ANA 686430820

23/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ALONSO SINOBAS, TANIA 942220540

24/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería GUTIERREZ CUELI, DARIO 942572174

25/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería MONJE VELARDE, JUAN IGNACIO 685986334

26/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería PIÑAL GARCIA, ANTONIO 654022498

27/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería HOLANDA OBREGON, MARIA EVA 942078801

28/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería DUARTE SILVA, ALBA ESPERANZA 629745126

29/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería VAQUERO BARCENA, AMERICA 622186641

30/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería ALONSO PELAEZ, EVA MARIA 942180845

31/12/2024 CANTABRIA_EXTRANJERÍA CANTABRIA Extranjería CABRERO PUENTE, ALICIA 637675696

ILUSTRE COLEGIO DE LA ABOGACÍA DE CANTABRIA 01/07/2024 - 31/12/2024
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